
ROCKIN’ JOKERS CALENDAR 
 

MARCH, 2008 
 

       Saturday, March 1: Sunnyvale Singles Spring Fling Newer Dancer Hoedown 

 VISITATION Dance at John Muir Middle School 

 Caller: Scot Byars 

Wednesday, March 5: Club – Main Hall 

Sat., March 8: Clodhoppers Anniversary Hoedown at Peninsula Covenant Community Center 

 3623 Jefferson Ave., Redwood City; Caller Sam Shilmover and Cuer John Flora  

 Pre-Rounds 7:30 – Plus Dancing & Double Rounds 8:00-10:30 – Star Tip 10:30 

Wednesday, March 12: Club – Front Hall on Leigh 

Thursday, March 13: Board Meeting at 7:30 p.m. 

March 14-16: Bakersfield Fiesta at Kern County Fairgrounds 

Sunday, March 16: SCVSDA Board (1:00 pm.) & Delegates (2:30 p.m.) Meeting 

 at Google Headquarters, Mountain View 

Wednesday, March 19: Club Party Night – Main Hall 

Saturday, March 22: Sabercats game at the HP Pavillion at 7:30 p.m.  Meet for dinner at 

5:30 p.m. at Sonoma Chicken Coop, 31 N. Market, Downtown San Jose 

Wednesday, March 16:  Club – Main Hall 

Saturday, March 29: SCVSDA Whing Ding “President’s Ball” 

Sunday, March 30: 5th Sunday Round Dance Party 

 Las Palmas Park, 850 Russet Drive, Sunnyvale 

 2:30-3:30 pm Classic Teach; 3:30-7:00 pm Phase 2,3,4  

 Cuer: Sue Harris and George Gardner.  For Info: 831-726-7053 

SAVE THE DATE 

Saturday, April 5: Rockin’ Jokers Circus Circus Hoedown  

at First Congregational Church, 1980 Hamilton Avenue in San Jose 

 7:30 pm Pre-Rounds; 8-10:45 Plus Squares with Rounds; 10:45-11:00 Star Tip 

 Caller: Michael Kellogg; Cuer: John Flora 

 After Party at the Garret, 1777 Bascom Ave., San Jose 

 *Come at 6:30 p.m. to help set up 

Thursday, April 10: Nummi Plan Tour, Hwy. 880 at Fremont Blvd. 

 Arrive at 12:15 p.m.; Tour 12:30-1:45 p.m. 

 2:30 pm. - Lunch at Andiamo Café; 5220 N. 1
st
 St., Alviso; (408) 946-3487 

Saturday, April 12: Lawn Bowling at Gramhall Park, 1101 Camino Ramon, San Jose; 10:00 a.m. 

 This event is FREE.  Lunch to follow – location to be determined. 

April 18-20: CA Square Dance Council State Convention 

 at Cal Expo, Sacramento – www.castate2008.org 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

For Maps and Details:  www.rockinjokers.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
MARCH Duty Square #8: Tillman & Chang, Haskins, Hoegel, Kane, Symons, Rosenberg 

 

APRIL Duty Square #1: Bareiss & Elizondo & Hea, Burton, DePalmo,  

Dorenkamp, Nordby, Rootsaert 


